
LAUDERDALE (38)

Construction necessary to rout, clean, and fill cracks on approximately 3 miles of SR 19 in Meridian, known as
State Project No. MP-5019-38(010) / 303627301, in the County of Lauderdale, State of Mississippi.

MISSISSIPPI
DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION

Forby Contracting,
Inc.

A-1 Sealing, Inc. Sunbelt Sealing, Inc.

$655,899.45 $471,840.95 $528,136.46 $544,713.97

Ref# SM Item Item Description Item Qnty Units 1 2 3

0010 202-B076 Removal of Traffic Stripe 1,400.000 LF 2.00 1.95 1.59

0020 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 45,000.00 39,000.00 45,250.00

0030 619-D1001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, Less than 10 Square Fe 24.000 SF 15.00 12.00 12.12

0040 619-D2001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, 10 Square Feet or More 462.000 SF 15.00 12.00 12.12

0050 619-G4001 Barricades, Type III, Single Faced 36.000 LF 50.00 42.00 21.68

0060 627-K001 Red-Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 1,501.000 EA 5.00 5.20 4.20

0070 627-L001 Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 2,319.000 EA 5.00 4.80 4.20

0080 628-I002 6" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Skip White 800.000 LF 5.00 4.80 4.20

0090 628-J002 6" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous 800.000 LF 5.00 5.00 4.20

0100 628-M002 6" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous 800.000 LF 5.00 4.90 4.20

0110 907-413-G001 Crack Filler Materials 10,087.000 GAL 2.00 8.00 7.55

0120 907-413-H001 Cleaning and Filling Cracks 65,985.000 LF 1.50 1.50 1.35

0130 907-413-I001 Routing, Cleaning and Filling Cracks 95,403.000 LF 1.75 1.75 2.20

0140 907-626-A003 6" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Skip White 6.000 MI 800.00 910.00 735.00

0150 907-626-C004 6" Thermoplastic Edge Stripe, Continuous White 8.000 MI 3,000.00 3,000.00 2,835.00

0160 907-626-D003 6" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow 3.000 MI 800.00 910.00 735.00

0170 907-626-E004 6" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow 6.000 MI 3,200.00 3,250.00 3,097.00

0180 907-626-G004 Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, White 32,698.000 LF 0.80 0.84 0.70

0190 907-626-G005 Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, Yellow 13,886.000 LF 0.80 0.84 0.70

0200 907-626-H005 Thermoplastic Legend, White 3,359.000 SF 3.00 3.25 2.63



LAUDERDALE (38)

Construction necessary to rout, clean, and fill cracks on approximately 3 miles of SR 19 in Meridian, known as
State Project No. MP-5019-38(010) / 303627301, in the County of Lauderdale, State of Mississippi.

Bush Construction
Company, Inc.

$585,809.96

Ref# SM Item Item Description Item Qnty Units 4

0010 202-B076 Removal of Traffic Stripe 1,400.000 LF 2.41

0020 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 72,471.16

0030 619-D1001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, Less than 10 Square Fe 24.000 SF 36.18

0040 619-D2001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, 10 Square Feet or More 462.000 SF 19.30

0050 619-G4001 Barricades, Type III, Single Faced 36.000 LF 25.01

0060 627-K001 Red-Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 1,501.000 EA 4.82

0070 627-L001 Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 2,319.000 EA 4.82

0080 628-I002 6" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Skip White 800.000 LF 4.82

0090 628-J002 6" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous 800.000 LF 4.82

0100 628-M002 6" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous 800.000 LF 4.82

0110 907-413-G001 Crack Filler Materials 10,087.000 GAL 5.85

0120 907-413-H001 Cleaning and Filling Cracks 65,985.000 LF 1.87

0130 907-413-I001 Routing, Cleaning and Filling Cracks 95,403.000 LF 1.87

0140 907-626-A003 6" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Skip White 6.000 MI 1,206.10

0150 907-626-C004 6" Thermoplastic Edge Stripe, Continuous White 8.000 MI 2,532.81

0160 907-626-D003 6" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow 3.000 MI 1,206.10

0170 907-626-E004 6" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow 6.000 MI 2,532.81

0180 907-626-G004 Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, White 32,698.000 LF 0.90

0190 907-626-G005 Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, Yellow 13,886.000 LF 0.90

0200 907-626-H005 Thermoplastic Legend, White 3,359.000 SF 6.03


